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DRAA

MA1030000600

CR0582720
CR0580640
CR0592060

MA1033700200

CR1076770
CR0582980
CR0O583550
CR1094360
CR0O588950
CR0935250
CR0583980
MACM136000
MA1936100
MA1936400
MA1878500
MA17000898
CR0585540
CRO581960LE
CR0583830
CR0585660
MA86720
MA1326500
MA1950100
MACM029000
MA1949900
MA1891700
MA1888100
MA673500
CR0587280
CR0587290
CR0585671
CR0797310
MA459300
MA459300
MA417810
MA1888200
MA522111
MA522511
MA524111
MA524711
MA1887800
MA1888000

NFT912GTL

Description

SHOVEL [C]

PROBE HOLDER [C] FRY-TOP
PROTECTION GRID [C] SMOKE DRAIN M40
CAP [C]

NUT [C] M14X1
CONDUTTURA DX VALVOLA FRY TOP 120
DRAWER [C] FOR GRIDDLE 900 M40
DRAWER [C] FOR GRIDDLE 900 M80
KNOB [C] VALVE D. 10

EXTENSION [C] DRAIN PASTA COOKER 900
BUSH [C]

METAL LABEL [C]

PROTECTION [C] PIEZO UNIT

PIEZO IGNITOR [C]

IGNITOR CABLE SET [C] L. 800
THERMOSTAT [C] 360A°C

SEALING TAPE [C]

CAP [C]

BRUCIATORE FRY-TOP 900

PIPE [C] GRIDDLE LEFT THERMOSTATIC VALVE
NOZZLE HOLDER [C]

BICONE [C] D. 10

NUT [C] M16X1,5

THERMOCOUPLE [C]

PILOT [C]

IGNITOR [C]
CONNECTOR [C] THERMOCOUPLE

BICONE [C] D. 4

NUT [C] M10X1

PIPE [C] GRIDDLE WITH THERMOSTATIC VALVE M40/80 LEFT PILOT
PIPE [C] GRIDDLE WITH THERMOSTATIC VALVE M80 RIGHT PILOT
VALVE [C]

KNOB JOINT [C]
CONNECTOR [C] PIPE /12
CONNECTOR [C] PIPE /12

BICONE [C] D. 12

CAP [C]

NOZZLE [C] D. 140

NOZZLE [C] D. 160

NOZZLE [C] D. 240

NOZZLE [C] D. 270

NOZZLE [C] D. 27 PILOT
NOZZLE [C] D. 14 PILOT
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